
 

 

2024 ASSOCIATE COUNSEL EMINENT DOMAIN WORKSHOP 

Friday, October 4, 2024 

8:30 AM - 4:15 PM 

South Carolina State Museum 

 

 

TIME 

 

8:00 to 8:30 

 

8:30 to 8:45 

 

8:45 to 9:30 

 

9:30 to 10:15 

 

10:15 to 10:30 

 

10:30 to 11:15 

 

11:15 to 12:00 

 

12:00 to 1:00 

 

1:00 to 1:45 

 

1:45 to 2:30 

 

2:30 to 2:45 

 

2:45 to 3:30 

 

3:30 to 4:15 

 

4:15  

 

M 

 

30 

 

15 

 

45 

 

45 

 

15 

 

45 

 

45 

 

60 

 

45 

 

  45 

 

  15 

 

  45 

 

  45 

 

FUNCTION 

 

Registration 

 

Introduction 

 

Session 1 

 

Session 2 

 

BREAK 

 

Session 3 

 

Session 4 

 

LUNCH 

 

Session 5 

 

Session 6 

 

BREAK 

 

Session 7 

 

Session 8 

 

END 

 

 

SPEAKER & TOPIC 

 

Coffee 

 

Mike Barbee, SCDOT Director of Rights of Way 

 

Rights of Way - Paul D. de Holczer 

 

Motions in Limine Panel Discussion 

 

Coffee 

 

Relocation Assistance NEW RULES – FHWA  

 

The Larger Parcel – David Pagliarini & Will Dillard   

 

Catered Lunch 

 

Ownership Changes during Condemnation – Will Dillard 

 

Jury Charges Panel Discussion 

 

Snack Refreshment 

 

Discovery Issues – Panel Discussion 

 

Access Issues and Plans / New Workbook Aids 

 

 

Panels will include Paul D. de Holczer, Will Dillard,  

Clarke W. McCants III and David G. Pagliarini 

 

 


