

2024 ASSOCIATE COUNSEL EMINENT DOMAIN WORKSHOP

Friday, October 4, 2024 8:30 AM - 4:15 PM South Carolina State Museum

TIME	<u>M</u>	FUNCTION	SPEAKER & TOPIC
8:00 to 8:30	30	Registration	Coffee
8:30 to 8:45	15	Introduction	Mike Barbee, SCDOT Director of Rights of Way
8:45 to 9:30	45	Session 1	Rights of Way - Paul D. de Holczer
9:30 to 10:15	45	Session 2	Motions in Limine Panel Discussion
10:15 to 10:30	15	BREAK	Coffee
10:30 to 11:15	45	Session 3	Relocation Assistance NEW RULES – FHWA
11:15 to 12:00	45	Session 4	The Larger Parcel – David Pagliarini & Will Dillard
12:00 to 1:00	60	LUNCH	Catered Lunch
1:00 to 1:45	45	Session 5	Ownership Changes during Condemnation – Will Dillard
1:45 to 2:30	45	Session 6	Jury Charges Panel Discussion
2:30 to 2:45	15	BREAK	Snack Refreshment
2:45 to 3:30	45	Session 7	Discovery Issues – Panel Discussion
3:30 to 4:15	45	Session 8	Access Issues and Plans / New Workbook Aids
4:15		END	Panels will include Paul D. de Holczer, Will Dillard, Clarke W. McCants III and David G. Pagliarini